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STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech — Computer Science and Engineering (CSE)

Sl. No. )
Questions 5. Excellent 4('3\529/ 3. Good 2. Average| 1. Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. How do you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have studied? 15% 26% 45% 10% 4%
2. E:Ec#:asleo Q%ri)lliltc)?)blllty Irelevance to real life situations 15% 26% 46% 11% 2%
3. Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and
analytical abilities 18% 23% 47% 12% 0%
4, Hovy do_you rate tr_le sequence of the Courses that you have 15% 26% 47% 12% 0%
studied in the previous semester?
5. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course?
15% 28% 45% 10% 1%
6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their
relevance to the specialization streams? 13% 29% 48% 9% 1%
7. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference
books to the Courses? 15% 27% 48% 9% 1%
8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components? 16% 26% 45% 12% 1%
9. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
applications? 15% 21% 49% 15% 0%
pp
10. | How do you rate the alloc%;[ion Q Cj‘?eu redits to the courses? N "
Q \ NWARYY 13% 29% 47% 11% 0% g =
&\K/V//@Q' L{\'\ =
i«lf ~ § I/QQ’%\ —REGISTRAR ‘
~_‘
Average ) <) 15% 26% 47% 11% 1%
&/




Student Feedback Analysis (2022-23)
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How do you Course Learning value  How do you How do you How do you How do you How do you How do you How do you
rate the Applicability in terms of rate the rate the rate the rate the rate the rate the rate the
syllabus of the /relevance to skills, concepts, sequence of the sequence of the offering of the relevance of the percentage of experiments in allocation of the
courses that real life knowledge and Courses that units in the electivesin  Text Books and courses having relation to the credits to the
you have situations analytical you have Course? terms of their reference books LAB real life courses?
studied? (Employability) abilities studied in the relevance to the to the Courses? components? applications?
previous specialization

semester? streams?

M Excellent ®Very Good = Good M Average M Poor
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Assoc. Dean-CSE




FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech — Computer Science and Engineering (CSE)

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 4'G\é§gy 3.Good | 2.Average 1.Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

1.
Adequacy of the Core Courses 13% 49% 33% 3% 20

5 - - -
Practical Content in the Curriculum 30% 14% 28% 24% 3%

3.
Fulfillment of Needs 20% 35% 18% 22% 5%

4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 3% 28% 34% 33% 2%

5. .
Curriculum proved useful at workplace 11% 17% 35% 35% 20

6. .
Was the C_u.rrlculum followed by the Employee relevant to 20% 13% 26% 39% 204
Employability

7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students performance
with respect to general communication skills 12% 36% 23% 29% 0%

8. . . .
Was the Currlculum helpfu'l at mprovmg Stu‘dents‘ performance 18% 18% 350 2504 3%
with respect to their planning and organization skills

9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students performance
with respect to developing practical solutions to work place 7% 15% 35% 43% 0%
problems

10. | Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial motives
which helps the Students for starting their ventures 17% 28% 13% 38% 3%

Average 15% 25% 28% 29% 2% |l
I’ S}w‘,

g

~REGISTRAR (¥




Faculty Feedback Analysis (2022-23)
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Was the
Was the Was the Curriculum Was the
Curriculum = Curriculum = helpfulat = Curriculum
Was the . . . .
Curriculum helpful in helpful at improving helpful in
Practical . Curriculum improving improving Students building
Adequacy of . Clear idea followed by
Content in . proved Students Students performance Entrepreneu
the Core Fulfillment of about the the . . .
the seful at performance performance with respect rial motives
Courses . Needs purpose of Employee . . .
Curriculum workplace with respect  with respect to which helps
the Course relevant to . .
... togeneral to their developing the Students
Employabilit L . h .
communicati planningand  practical for starting
y onskills  organization solutions to their
skills work place = ventures
problems
M Excellent 13% 30% 20% 3% 11% 20% 12% 18% 7% 17%
H Very Good 49% 14% 35% 28% 17% 13% 36% 18% 15% 28%
= Good 33% 28% 18% 34% 35% 26% 23% 35% 35% 13%
M Average 3% 24% 22% 33% 35% 39% 29% 25% 43% 38%
M Poor 2% 3% 5% 2% 2% 2% 0% 3% 0% 3%
M Excellent ®Very Good = Good M Average M Poor
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech — Computer Science and Engineering (CSE)

Sl. No. )
Questions 5. Excellent] 4&;\;22/ 3.Good | 2.Average| 1. Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 50% 33% 8% 8% 0%

2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 42% 33% 25% 0% 0%

3. 58% 25% 8% 8% 0%
Fulfillment of Needs

4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 67% 17% 8% 8% 0%

5 Curriculum proved useful at workplace 42% 33% 17% 8% 0%

6. Was the Curriculum followed by the Employee relevant to 33% 25% 25% 17% 0%
Employability

7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students 25% 33% 25% 17% 0%
performance with respect to general communication skills

8. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 33% 17% 33% 17% 0%
performance with respect to their planning and organization
skills

9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
performance with respect to developing practical solutions to
work place problems

10. Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial 33% 25% 17% 17% 8%
motives which helps the Students for starting their ventures

43% 28% 18% 11% 1% ,
Average \




Employer Feedback Analysis (2022-23)
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0% Was th
Was the Was the a.s the
. . Curriculum Was the
Curriculum Curriculum .
. helpful at Curriculum
helpful in helpful at . ; .
Practical Was the improvin improvin improving helpful in
Adequacy of . Clearidea  Curriculum Curriculum P € P & Students building
Contentin ) Students Students .
the Core Fulfillment of aboutthe proved useful followed by performance Entrepreneuri
the performance performance .
Courses A Needs purpose of at workplace the Employee " . . with respect  al motives
Curriculum with respect  with respect . .
the Course relevant to . to developing which helps
- to general to their )
Employability L . practical the Students
communicati  planning and . .
) Lo solutionsto = for starting
on skills organization .
. work place their ventures
skills
problems
M Excellent 50% 42% 58% 67% 42% 33% 25% 33% 42% 33%
m Very Good 33% 33% 25% 17% 33% 25% 33% 17% 42% 25%
™ Good 8% 25% 8% 8% 17% 25% 25% 33% 8% 17%
Average 8% 0% 8% 8% 8% 17% 17% 17% 8% 17%
H Poor 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%
M Excellent ®Very Good ® Good Average M Poor




ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech — Computer Science and Engineering (CSE)

SI.-No. Questions 5. Excellent 4. very 3. Good 2. Average | 1. Poor
Good
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

1. Was the syllabus relevant to your course? 29% 19% 33% 19% 1%
2. \Was the syllabus updated enough? 28% 32% 33% 7% 0%
3.

Was the course content delivery interesting? 26% 30% 34% 8% 1%
4. Did the course curriculum intellectually stimulate you? 26% 29% 33% 12% 0%
5.

\Was the course curriculum fulfilling your expectations? 28% 29% 32% 8% 2%
6.

Have you learnt any skills in the due course of your study? 25% 33% 29% 12% 1%
7. :

Does th_e syllabus crgate any m_terest to pursue post- 24% 30% 33% 9% 4%

graduation/research in the particular topic?
8. o

Hovv_ do you rate the courses that you have learnt suiting the 2904 29% 37% 120 1%

requirements of the Industry?
0. . . . .

How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their 0 0 0 0 0

relevance to the real life applications? 24% 29% 34% 10% 2%
10. : :

I;m/;/ gfr?/e%li jrg:)e? the courses that you have leant in relation to 26% 8% 30% 11% 6%

Average 26% 29% 33% 11% 2%




Alumni Feedback Analysis (2022-23)
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

PROGRAM: B. TECH - COMPUTER ENGINEERING (COM)

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 48;2(? 3. Good 2. Average 1.Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. I;tlgé\;eciic; you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have 23% 34% 37% 30 3%
2. Course Appl_lcablllty Irelevance to real life situations 17% 31% 40% 9% 30
(Employability)
3. Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and
analytical abilities 23% 11% 46% 14% 6%
4. Hovy do_you rate tr_le sequence of the Courses that you have 14% 11% 51% 14% 6%
studied in the previous semester?
5. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course?
14% 11% 43% 20% 11%
6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their
relevance to the specialization streams? 17% 14% 46% 11% 11%
7. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference
books to the Courses? 20% 11% 46% 9% 14%
8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components? 20% 11% 43% 14% 11%
9. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real-life
applications? 20% 26% 34% 14% 6%
10. | How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
14% 23% 46% 9% 9%
i
Average 27% 18% 19% 43% |\i
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Student Feedback for AY 202223, CSE-COM

How do you Course Learning value  How do you How do you How do you How do you How do you How do you How do you
rate the Applicability in terms of rate the rate the rate the rate the rate the rate the rate the
syllabus of the frelevance to  skills, concepts, sequence of the sequence of the offering of the relevance of the percentage of experiments in allocation of the
courses that real life knowledge and Courses that units in the electivesin  Text Boocks and courses having relation to the credits to the
you have situations analytical you hawve Course? terms of their reference books L&B real life courses?

studied? (Employability) abilities studied in the relevance to the to the Courses? components? applications?
previous specialization
semeaster? streams?

mExcellent mVeryGood mGood mAverage mPoor

CI~=7V’

Assoc. Dean-CSE




FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech—- COMPUTER ENGINEERING (COM)

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 4'G\é§gy 3.Good | 2.Average 1. Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

1.

Adequacy of the Core Courses 13% 49% 33% 3% 20
2 - - -

Practical Content in the Curriculum 30% 14% 28% 24% 3%
3.

Fulfillment of Needs 20% 35% 18% 22% 5%
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 3% 28% 34% 33% 2%
5. .

Curriculum proved useful at workplace 11% 17% 35% 35% 20
6. :

Was the C_u.rrlculum followed by the Employee relevant to 20% 13% 26% 39% 204

Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students performance

with respect to general communication skills 12% 36% 23% 29% 0%
8. . . .

Was the Currlculum helpfu'l at mprovmg StL!dents‘ performance 18% 18% 350 2504 3%

with respect to their planning and organization skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students performance

with respect to developing practical solutions to work place 7% 15% 35% 43% 0%

problems
10. | Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial motives

which helps the Students for starting their ventures 17% 28% 13% 38% 3%

Average 15% 25% 28% 29% 2% ¢




FACULTY FEEDBACK ANALYSIS, 2022-23
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Was the
Was the Was the Curriculum Was the
Curriculum = Curriculum = helpfulat  Curriculum
Was the ; . . .
Curriculum helpful in helpful at improving helpful in
Practical . Curriculum improving improving Students building
Adequacy of . Clear idea followed by
Contentin . proved Students Students performance Entrepreneu
the Core Fulfillment of about the the . . .
the useful at performance performance with respect rial motives
Courses . Needs purpose of Employee . . .
Curriculum workplace with respect  with respect to which helps
the Course relevant to . .
... togeneral to their developing the Students
Employabilit L . A .
communicati planningand  practical for starting
y on skills organization = solutions to their
skills work place ventures
problems
M Excellent 13% 30% 20% 3% 11% 20% 12% 18% 7% 17%
H Very Good 49% 14% 35% 28% 17% 13% 36% 18% 15% 28%
M Good 33% 28% 18% 34% 35% 26% 23% 35% 35% 13%
M Average 3% 24% 22% 33% 35% 39% 29% 25% 43% 38%
H Poor 2% 3% 5% 2% 2% 2% 0% 3% 0% 3%
M Excellent ®Very Good ®Good M Average M Poor

C;‘71=//

Assoc. Dean-C5E




EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech—- COMPUTER ENGINEERING (COM)

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 4.GVery 3.Good | 2. Average[L.Poor
ood
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
3. 42% 33% 17% 8% 0%
Fulfillment of Needs
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 50% 33% 17% 0% 0%
> Curriculum proved useful at workplace 42% 42% 0% 17% 0%
6. Was the Curriculum followed by the Employee relevant to 25% 33% 25% 8% 8%
Employability
1. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students 17% 25% 25% 17% 17%
performance with respect to general communication skills
8. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 33% 17% 33% 17% 0%
performance with respect to their planning and organization
skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
performance with respect to developing practical solutions to
work place problems
10. | was the curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial 42% 25% 17% 8% 8%
motives which helps the Students for starting their ventures
38% 33% 16% 10% 3%
Average (




Employer Feedback Analysis (2022-23)
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech— COMPUTER ENGINEERING (COM)

SI-No. Questions 5. Excellent éo\ézry 3. Good 2. Average | 1. Poor
0, [0) 0, [0)
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. Was the syllabus relevant to your course? 29% 19% 33% 19% 1%
2. Was the syllabus updated enough? 28% 32% 33% 7% 0%
3.
\Was the course content delivery interesting? 26% 30% 34% 8% 1%
4. Did the course curriculum intellectually stimulate you? 26% 29% 33% 12% 0%
5.
\Was the course curriculum fulfilling your expectations? 28% 29% 32% 8% 2%
6.
Have you learnt any skills in the due course of your study? 25% 33% 29% 12% 1%
7. .
Does th_e syllabus create any interest to pursue post- 24% 30% 33% 9% 4%
graduation/research in the particular topic?
8. "
How_ do you rate the courses that you have learnt suiting the 2904 29% 37% 1206 1%
requirements of the Industry?
0. . . . .
How do you rate the I_earnmg_experlence in terms of their 24% 29% 34% 10% 204
relevance to the real life applications?
10. . .
I;m/;/ gfrﬁl: jrg:)e? the courses that you have leant in relation to 26% 28% 30% 11% 6%
Average 26% 29% 33% 11% 2%




Alumni Feedback Analysis (2022-23)
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Does the How do you How do you
syllabus How do you
. rate the rate the
Was the Did the Was the Have you create any courses that  learnin rate the
Was the Was the course course learntany interest to . & . courses that
course . . - you have experience in
syllabus syllabus curriculum = curriculum = skillsin the pursue post- ” you have
content . . - learnt suiting  terms of .
relevant to updated deliver intellectually fulfilling your due course graduation/r the their leant in
your course?  enough? . . v stimulate expectations of your esearch in . relation to
interesting? requirement relevance to
you? ? study? the .. your current
. s of the the real life .
particular Industry?  applications? Job?
topic? L& PP ’
M Excellent 29% 28% 26% 26% 28% 25% 24% 22% 24% 26%
H Very Good 19% 32% 30% 29% 29% 33% 30% 29% 29% 28%
M Good 33% 33% 34% 33% 32% 29% 33% 37% 34% 30%
M Average 19% 7% 8% 12% 8% 12% 9% 12% 10% 11%
m Poor 1% 0% 1% 0% 2% 1% 4% 1% 2% 6%
M Excellent mVery Good ™ Good ™ Average M Poor




STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING) [CAI]

Sl. No. .
Questions 5. Excellent 4éVery 3. Good 2. Average 1.Poor
ood
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

1. Qﬁge%% you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have 99 86% 34.29% 37 14% 2 86% 2 86%
2. Course Appl_lcablllty Irelevance to real life situations 17.14% 31.43% 40 00% 8.57% 2 86%

(Employability)
3. Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and

analytical abilities 22.86% 11.43% 45.71% 14.29% 5.71%
4, Hovy do_you rate the sequence of the Courses that you have 14.29% 11.43% 51.43% 14.29% 5 71%

studied in the previous semester?
5. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course?

14.29% 11.43% 42.86% 20.00% 11.43%

6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their

relevance to the specialization streams? 17.14% 14.29% 45.71% 11.43% 11.43%
7. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference

books to the Courses? 20.00% 11.43% 45.71% 8.57% 14.29%
8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB

components? 20.00% 11.43% 42.86% 14.29% 11.43%
9. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life

applications? 20.00% 25.71% 34.29% 14.29% 5.71%
10. | How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?

14.29% 22.86% 45.71% 8.57% 8.57%
Average 27% 18% 19% 43% 12%




Student Feedback for AY 202223, CAl
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING) [CAI]

Sl. No. )
Questions 5. Excellent] 4(';\52(? 3.Good | 2. Average 1.Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1 Adequacy of the Core Courses 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
2 Practical Content in the Curriculum 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
3 42% 33% 17% 8% 0%
Fulfillment of Needs
0, 0, 0 0, 0,
4 Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 50% a3% 17% 0% 0%
5 Curriculum proved useful at workplace 42% 42% 0% 17% 0%
6 Was the Curriculum followed by the Employee relevant to 25% 33% 25% 8% 8%
Employability
7 Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students 17% 25% 25% 17% 17%
performance with respect to general communication skills
8 Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 33% 17% 33% 17% 0%
performance with respect to their planning and organization
skills
9 Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
performance with respect to developing practical solutions to
work place problems
10. Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial 42% 25% 17% 8% 8%
motives which helps the Students for starting their ventures
38% 33% 16% 10% 3%
Average




Employer Feedback Analysis (2022-23)
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FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING) [CAI]

Sl. No. )
Questions 5. Excellent 4(';\52(? 3. Good 2. Average [1.Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 13% 49% 33% 30 20
5 - - -

Practical Content in the Curriculum 30% 14% 28% 24% 30
3.

Fulfillment of Needs 20% 35% 18% 22% 5%
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 3% 28% 34% 33% 2%
5. .

Curriculum proved useful at workplace 11% 17% 35% 35% 204
6. .

Was the C.u.rrlculum followed by the Employee relevant to 20% 13% 26% 39% 204

Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students performance

with respect to general communication skills 12% 36% 23% 29% 0%
8. . . .

Was the Currlculum helpfu.I at mprovmg Stu.dents. performance 18% 18% 350 2506 3%

with respect to their planning and organization skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students performance

with respect to developing practical solutions to work place 7% 15% 35% 43% 0%

problems
10. | Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial motives

which helps the Students for starting their ventures 17% 28% 13% 38% 3%

Average 15% 25% 28% 29% 2%
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech — COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (BLOCK CHAIN) [CBC]

Sl. No. )
Questions 5. Excellent 4é\é§£|y 3. Good 2. Average 1.Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. How do you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have studied? 27% 18% 45% 9% 0%
2. Course Appl_lcablllty Irelevance to real life situations 18% 18% 550 9% 0%
(Employability)
3. Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and
analytical abilities 18% 9% 45% 27% 0%
4, How do you rate the sequence of the Courses that you have 0 0 0 0 0
studied in the previous semester? 18% 18% 55% 9% 0%
5. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course?
9% 27% 36% 27% 0%
6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their
relevance to the specialization streams? 18% 27% 36% 18% 0%
7. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference
books to the Courses? 18% 36% 36% 9% 0%
8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components? 18% 45% 36% 0% 0%
9. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
applications? 18% 45% 27% 9% 0%
10. | How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
18% 27% 27% 18% 9%
Average 18% 27% 40% 14% 1% ~
g
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (BLOCK CHAIN) [CBC]

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 4'G\é§gy 3.Good | 2. Average[L.Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
3. 42% 33% 17% 8% 0%
Fulfillment of Needs
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 50% 33% 17% 0% 0%
> Curriculum proved useful at workplace 42% 42% 0% 17% 0%
6. Was the Curriculum followed by the Employee relevant to 25% 33% 25% 8% 8%
Employability
1. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students 17% 25% 25% 17% 17%
performance with respect to general communication skills
8. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 33% 17% 33% 17% 0%
performance with respect to their planning and organization
skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
performance with respect to developing practical solutions to
work place problems
10. | was the curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial 42% 25% 17% 8% 8%
motives which helps the Students for starting their ventures
38% 33% 16% 10% 3%
Average (




Employer Feedback Analysis (2022-23)
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FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (BLOCK CHAIN) [CBC]

Sl. No. )
Questions 5. Excellent 4&;\;22/ 3. Good 2. Average [1.Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 13% 49% 33% 30 20
5 - - -

Practical Content in the Curriculum 30% 14% 28% 24% 30
3.

Fulfillment of Needs 20% 35% 18% 22% 5%
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 3% 28% 34% 33% 2%
5. .

Curriculum proved useful at workplace 11% 17% 35% 35% 204
6. .

Was the C_u.rrlculum followed by the Employee relevant to 20% 13% 26% 39% 204

Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students performance

with respect to general communication skills 12% 36% 23% 29% 0%
8. . . .

Was the Currlculum helpfu.I at mprovmg Stu.dents. performance 18% 18% 350 2504 3%

with respect to their planning and organization skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students performance

with respect to developing practical solutions to work place 7% 15% 35% 43% 0%

problems
10. | Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial motives

which helps the Students for starting their ventures 17% 28% 13% 38% 3%

Average 15% 25% 28% 29% 2%
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (Big Data) [CBD]

Sl. No. )
Questions 5. Excellent 4('3\539/ 3. Good 2. Average 1. Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. gg;x;e%% you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have 230 230 46% 8% 0%
2. Course Appl_lcablllty [relevance to real life situations 15% 23% 54% 8% 0%
(Employability)
3. Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and
analytical abilities 15% 23% 38% 23% 0%
4. | How do you rate the sequence of the Courses that you have 0 0 0 0 0
studied in the previous semester? 8% 23% 54% 15% 0%
5. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course?
8% 23% 38% 31% 0%
6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their
relevance to the specialization streams? 15% 31% 46% 8% 0%
7. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference
books to the Courses? 15% 38% 23% 23% 0%
8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components? 23% 23% 46% 8% 0%
0. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
applications? 31% 15% 31% 23% 0%
10. | How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
8% 23% 38% 23% 8%
Average 16% 25% 42% 17% 1%
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (Big Data) [CBD]

Sl. No. )
Questions 5. Excellent] 4éVery 3.Good | 2. Average(1.Poor
ood
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
3. 42% 33% 17% 8% 0%
Fulfillment of Needs
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 50% 33% 17% 0% 0%
5 Curriculum proved useful at workplace 42% 42% 0% 17% 0%
6. Was the Curriculum followed by the Employee relevant to 25% 33% 25% 8% 8%
Employability
1. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students 17% 25% 25% 17% 17%
performance with respect to general communication skills
8. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 33% 17% 33% 17% 0%
performance with respect to their planning and organization
skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
performance with respect to developing practical solutions to
work place problems
10. Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial 42% 25% 17% 8% 8%
motives which helps the Students for starting their ventures
38% 33% 16% 10% 3% \'
Average




Employer Feedback Analysis (2022-23)
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FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (Big Data) [CBD]

Sl. No. )
Questions 5. Excellent 4&;\;22/ 3. Good 2. Average [1.Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 13% 49% 33% 30 20
5 - - -

Practical Content in the Curriculum 30% 14% 28% 24% 30
3.

Fulfillment of Needs 20% 35% 18% 22% 5%
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 3% 28% 34% 33% 2%
5. .

Curriculum proved useful at workplace 11% 17% 35% 35% 204
6. .

Was the C_u.rrlculum followed by the Employee relevant to 20% 13% 26% 39% 204

Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students performance

with respect to general communication skills 12% 36% 23% 29% 0%
8. . . .

Was the Currlculum helpfu.I at mprovmg Stu.dents. performance 18% 18% 350 2504 3%

with respect to their planning and organization skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students performance

with respect to developing practical solutions to work place 7% 15% 35% 43% 0%

problems
10. | Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial motives

which helps the Students for starting their ventures 17% 28% 13% 38% 3%

Average 15% 25% 28% 29% 2%




FACULTY FEEDBACK ANALYSIS, 2022-23
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech— COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (CYBER SECURITY) [CCS]

SI. No. _
Questions 5. Excellent 4. Very 3. Good 2. Average 1.Poor
Good
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. How do you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have studied? 11% 2204 44% 220 0%
2. Course Appl_lcablllty Irelevance to real life situations 11% 11% 56% 290 0%
(Employability)
3. Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and
analytical abilities 11% 22% 44% 11% 11%
4, How do you rate the sequence of the Courses that you have 0 0 0 0 0
studied in the previous semester? 11% 22% 56% 0% 11%
5. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course?
11% 11% 78% 0% 0%
6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their
relevance to the specialization streams? 11% 11% 56% 11% 11%
7. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference
books to the Courses? 33% 0% 56% 0% 11%
8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components? 11% 33% 56% 0% 0%
9. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
applications? 11% 11% 67% 11% 0%
10. | How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
33% 44% 22% 0% 0%
Average 16% 19% 53% 8% 4%
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studied? (Employability) abilities studied in the relevance to the to the Courses? components? applications?
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semester? streams?

M Excellent ®Very Good M Good M Average M Poor
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech—- COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (CYBER SECURITY) [CCS]

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 4.GVery 3.Good | 2. Average[L.Poor
ood
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
3. 42% 33% 17% 8% 0%
Fulfillment of Needs
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 50% 33% 17% 0% 0%
> Curriculum proved useful at workplace 42% 42% 0% 17% 0%
6. Was the Curriculum followed by the Employee relevant to 25% 33% 25% 8% 8%
Employability
1. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students 17% 25% 25% 17% 17%
performance with respect to general communication skills
8. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 33% 17% 33% 17% 0%
performance with respect to their planning and organization
skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
performance with respect to developing practical solutions to
work place problems
10. | was the curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial 42% 25% 17% 8% 8%
motives which helps the Students for starting their ventures
38% 33% 16% 10% 3%
Average (




Employer Feedback Analysis (2022-23)
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FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech—- COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (CYBER SECURITY) [CCS]

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 4¢\é§£|y 3.Good | 2.Average [1.Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

1.

Adequacy of the Core Courses 13% 49% 33% 3% 20
2 - - -

Practical Content in the Curriculum 30% 14% 28% 24% 3%
3.

Fulfillment of Needs 20% 35% 18% 22% 5%
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 3% 28% 34% 33% 2%
5. .

Curriculum proved useful at workplace 11% 17% 35% 35% 20
6. :

Was the C_u.rrlculum followed by the Employee relevant to 20% 13% 26% 39% 204

Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students performance

with respect to general communication skills 12% 36% 23% 29% 0%
8. . . .

Was the Currlculum helpfu'l at mprovmg StL!dents‘ performance 18% 18% 350 2504 3%

with respect to their planning and organization skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students performance

with respect to developing practical solutions to work place 7% 15% 35% 43% 0%

problems
10. | Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial motives

which helps the Students for starting their ventures 17% 28% 13% 38% 3%

Average 15% 25% 28% 29% 2%




FACULTY FEEDBACK ANALYSIS, 2022-23
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Adequacy of . Clear idea followed by
Content in . proved Students Students performance Entrepreneu
the Core Fulfillment of about the the . . .
the useful at performance performance with respect rial motives
Courses . Needs purpose of Employee . . .
Curriculum workplace with respect with respect to which helps
the Course relevant to . .
... togeneral to their developing the Students
Employabilit L . B .
communicati planningand  practical for starting
on skills organization = solutions to their
skills work place  ventures
problems
M Excellent 13% 30% 20% 3% 11% 20% 12% 18% 7% 17%
H Very Good 49% 14% 35% 28% 17% 13% 36% 18% 15% 28%
M Good 33% 28% 18% 34% 35% 26% 23% 35% 35% 13%
H Average 3% 24% 22% 33% 35% 39% 29% 25% 43% 38%
m Poor 2% 3% 5% 2% 2% 2% 0% 3% 0% 3%
M Excellent mVery Good ™ Good ™ Average M Poor
- —




STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (DATA SCIENCE) [CDS]

SI. No. _
Questions 5. Excellent 4'G\ég£|y 3. Good 2. Average 1.Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. How do you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have studied? 20% 20% 47% 13% 0%
2. Course Appl_lcablllty Irelevance to real life situations 13% 20% 47% 20% 0%
(Employability)
3. Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and
analytical abilities 20% 13% 40% 27% 0%
4, How do you rate the sequence of the Courses that you have 0 0 0 0 0
studied in the previous semester? 13% 13% 60% 13% 0%
5. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course?
7% 27% 40% 27% 0%
6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their
relevance to the specialization streams? 13% 20% 40% 20% 7%
7. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference
books to the Courses? 13% 33% 40% 13% 0%
8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components? 13% 47% 40% 0% 0%
9. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
applications? 13% 40% 33% 13% 0%
10. | How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
7% 40% 33% 13% 7%
Average 13% 27% 42% 16% 1%




Student Feedback for AY 2022-23
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Assoc. Dean-CSE




EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (DATA SCIENCE) [CDS]

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 4.GVery 3.Good | 2. Average[L.Poor
ood
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 50% 33% 8% 8% 0%
2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 42% 33% 25% 0% 0%
3. 58% 25% 8% 8% 0%
Fulfillment of Needs
4 Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 67% 17% 8% 8% 0%
> Curriculum proved useful at workplace 42% 33% 17% 8% 0%
6. Was the Curriculum followed by the Employee relevant to 33% 25% 25% 17% 0%
Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students 25% 33% 25% 17% 0%
performance with respect to general communication skills
8. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 33% 17% 33% 17% 0%
performance with respect to their planning and organization
skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
performance with respect to developing practical solutions to
work place problems
10. Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial 33% 25% 17% 17% 8%
motives which helps the Students for starting their ventures
43% 28% 18% 11% 1% »
Average \




Employer Feedback Analysis (2022-23)
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M Excellent 50% 42% 58% 67% 42% 33% 25% 33% 42% 33%
m Very Good 33% 33% 25% 17% 33% 25% 33% 17% 42% 25%
™ Good 8% 25% 8% 8% 17% 25% 25% 33% 8% 17%
Average 8% 0% 8% 8% 8% 17% 17% 17% 8% 17%
H Poor 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%
M Excellent ®Very Good ® Good Average M Poor




FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (DATA SCIENCE) [CDS]

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 4'G\é§gy 3.Good | 2.Average 1.Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

1.

Adequacy of the Core Courses 13% 49% 33% 3% 20
2 - - -

Practical Content in the Curriculum 30% 14% 28% 24% 3%
3.

Fulfillment of Needs 20% 35% 18% 22% 5%
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 3% 28% 34% 33% 2%
5. .

Curriculum proved useful at workplace 11% 17% 35% 35% 20
6. :

Was the C_u.rrlculum followed by the Employee relevant to 20% 13% 26% 39% 204

Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students performance

with respect to general communication skills 12% 36% 23% 29% 0%
8. . . .

Was the Currlculum helpfu'l at mprovmg StL!dents‘ performance 18% 18% 350 2504 3%

with respect to their planning and organization skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students performance

with respect to developing practical solutions to work place 7% 15% 35% 43% 0%

problems
10. | Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial motives

which helps the Students for starting their ventures 17% 28% 13% 38% 3%

Average 15% 25% 28% 29% 2% ¢




Faculty Feedback Analysis (2022-23)
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STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech - COMPUTER AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING (CCE)

SI. No. _
Questions 5. Excellent 4. Very 3. Good 2. Average 1.Poor
Good
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. How do you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have studied? 15% 26% 45% 10% 4%
2. Course Appl_lcablllty Irelevance to real life situations 15% 26% 46% 11% 2%
(Employability)
3. Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and
analytical abilities 18% 23% 47% 12% 0%
4, Hon do_you rate tr_]e sequence of the Courses that you have 15% 26% 47% 12% 0%
studied in the previous semester?
5. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course?
15% 28% 45% 10% 1%
6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their
relevance to the specialization streams? 13% 29% 48% 9% 1%
7. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference
books to the Courses? 15% 27% 48% 9% 1%
8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components? 16% 26% 45% 12% 1%
9. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
applications? 15% 21% 49% 15% 0%
10. | How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
13% 29% 47% 11% 0%
Average 15% 26% 47% 11% 1%




Student Feedback Analysis (2022-23)
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech - COMPUTER AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING (CCE)

Sl.No. - [Questions 5. Excellent écla.o\(/)gry 3. Good 2. Average |1.Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
L \Was the syllabus relevant to your course? 29% 19% 33% 19% 1%
2. \Was the syllabus updated enough? 28% 32% 33% 7% 0%
3.
Was the course content delivery interesting? 26% 30% 34% 8% 1%
4. Did the course curriculum intellectually stimulate you? 26% 29% 33% 12% 0%
5.
\Was the course curriculum fulfilling your expectations? 28% 29% 32% 8% 2%
6.
Have you learnt any skills in the due course of your study? 25% 33% 29% 12% 1%
7. :
Does th_e syllabus create any interest to pursue post- 24% 30% 33% 9% 4%
graduation/research in the particular topic?
8. -
How do you rate the courses that you have learnt suiting the 0 0 0 0 0
requirements of the Industry? 22% 29% 37% 12% 1%
0. . . . .
How do you rate the I_earnmg_experlence in terms of their 24% 29% 34% 10% 204
relevance to the real life applications?
10. A .
How do you _rate the courses that you have leant in relation to 26% 8% 30% 11% 6%
your current job?
Average 26% 29% 33% 11% 2%




Alumni Feedback Analysis (2022-23)
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FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech—- COMPUTER AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING (CCE))

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 4'G\é§gy 3.Good | 2.Average 1.Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

1.
Adequacy of the Core Courses 13% 49% 33% 3% 20

5 - - -
Practical Content in the Curriculum 30% 14% 28% 24% 3%

3.
Fulfillment of Needs 20% 35% 18% 22% 5%

4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 3% 28% 34% 33% 2%

5. .
Curriculum proved useful at workplace 11% 17% 35% 35% 20

6. .
Was the C_u.rrlculum followed by the Employee relevant to 20% 13% 26% 39% 204
Employability

7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students performance
with respect to general communication skills 12% 36% 23% 29% 0%

8. . . .
Was the Currlculum helpfu'l at mprovmg StL!dents‘ performance 18% 18% 350 2504 3%
with respect to their planning and organization skills

9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students performance
with respect to developing practical solutions to work place 7% 15% 35% 43% 0%
problems

10. | Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial motives
which helps the Students for starting their ventures 17% 28% 13% 38% 3%

Average 15% 25% 28% 29% 2% |l
I’ S}w‘,

g
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Faculty Feedback Analysis (2022-23)
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech - COMPUTER AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING (CCE)

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 4'G\é§gy 3.Good | 2. Average[L.Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 50% 33% 8% 8% 0%
2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 42% 33% 25% 0% 0%
3. 58% 25% 8% 8% 0%
Fulfillment of Needs
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 67% 17% 8% 8% 0%
> Curriculum proved useful at workplace 42% 33% 17% 8% 0%
6. Was the Curriculum followed by the Employee relevant to 33% 25% 25% 17% 0%
Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students 25% 33% 25% 17% 0%
performance with respect to general communication skills
8. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 33% 17% 33% 17% 0%
performance with respect to their planning and organization
skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
performance with respect to developing practical solutions to
work place problems
10. Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial 33% 25% 17% 17% 8%
motives which helps the Students for starting their ventures
43% 28% 18% 11% 1%
Average »




Employer Feedback Analysis (2022-23)
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M Excellent 50% 42% 58% 67% 42% 33% 25% 33% 42% 33%
m Very Good 33% 33% 25% 17% 33% 25% 33% 17% 42% 25%
" Good 8% 25% 8% 8% 17% 25% 25% 33% 8% 17%
Average 8% 0% 8% 8% 8% 17% 17% 17% 8% 17%
H Poor 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%
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STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech —- COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (DevOps) [CDV]

SI. No. _
Questions 5. Excellent 4&;;2(? 3. Good 2. Average 1. Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. How do you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have studied? 24% 29% 29% 12% 6%
2. Course Appl_lcablllty Irelevance to real life situations 350 29% 18% 18% 0%
(Employability)
3. Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and
analytical abilities 18% 12% 35% 29% 6%
4, Hovy do_you rate tr_le sequence of the Courses that you have 24% 120 29% 24% 1206
studied in the previous semester?
5. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course?
18% 47% 18% 6% 0%
6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their
relevance to the specialization streams? 18% 35% 18% 18% 12%
7. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference
books to the Courses? 29% 18% 24% 18% 12%
8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components? 35% 24% 12% 18% 12%
9. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
applications? 24% 35% 12% 18% 12%
10. | How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
29% 24% 18% 18% 12%
Average 25% 26% 21% 18% 8% ‘\ 
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FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (DevOps) [CDV]

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 4'G\é§gy 3.Good | 2.Average 1.Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1.
Adequacy of the Core Courses 13% 49% 33% 3% 20
2 - - -
Practical Content in the Curriculum 30% 14% 28% 24% 3%
3.
Fulfillment of Needs 20% 35% 18% 22% 5%
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 3% 28% 34% 33% 2%
5. .
Curriculum proved useful at workplace 11% 17% 35% 35% 20
6. :
Was the C_u.rrlculum followed by the Employee relevant to 20% 13% 26% 39% 204
Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students performance
with respect to general communication skills 12% 36% 23% 29% 0%
8. . . .
Was the Currlculum helpfu'l at mprovmg Stu.dents‘ performance 18% 18% 35% 2504 30
with respect to their planning and organization skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students performance
with respect to developing practical solutions to work place 7% 15% 35% 43% 0%
problems
10. | Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial motives
which helps the Students for starting their ventures 17% 28% 13% 38% 3%
Average 15% 25% 28% 29% 2%
y




Faculty Feedback Analysis (2022-23)
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (DevOps) [CDV]

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 4.GVery 3.Good | 2. Average[L.Poor
ood
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 50% 33% 8% 8% 0%
2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 42% 33% 25% 0% 0%
3. 58% 25% 8% 8% 0%
Fulfillment of Needs
4 Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 67% 17% 8% 8% 0%
> Curriculum proved useful at workplace 42% 33% 17% 8% 0%
6. Was the Curriculum followed by the Employee relevant to 33% 25% 25% 17% 0%
Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students 25% 33% 25% 17% 0%
performance with respect to general communication skills
8. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 33% 17% 33% 17% 0%
performance with respect to their planning and organization
skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
performance with respect to developing practical solutions to
work place problems
10. Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial 33% 25% 17% 17% 8%
motives which helps the Students for starting their ventures
43% 28% 18% 11% 1% »
Average \




Employer Feedback Analysis (2022-23)
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M Excellent 50% 42% 58% 67% 42% 33% 25% 33% 42% 33%
m Very Good 33% 33% 25% 17% 33% 25% 33% 17% 42% 25%
™ Good 8% 25% 8% 8% 17% 25% 25% 33% 8% 17%
Average 8% 0% 8% 8% 8% 17% 17% 17% 8% 17%
H Poor 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%
M Excellent ®Very Good ® Good Average M Poor




STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (10T)

SI. No. _
Questions 5. Excellent 4'G\ég£|y 3. Good 2. Average 1.Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. How do you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have studied?] 430 14% 29% 14% 0%
2. Course Appl_lcablllty Irelevance to real life situations 29% 29% 43% 0% 0%
(Employability)
3. Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and
analytical abilities 29% 14% 29% 29% 0%
4, How do you rate the sequence of the Courses that you have 0 0 0 0 0
studied in the previous semester? 29% 14% 43% 14% 0%
5. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course?
14% 29% 29% 29% 0%
6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their
relevance to the specialization streams? 29% 29% 29% 14% 0%
7. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference
books to the Courses? 29% 43% 14% 14% 0%
8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components? 29% 43% 29% 0% 0%
9. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
applications? 29% 43% 14% 14% 0%
10. | How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
29% 14% 29% 14% 14%
Average 29% 27% 29% 14% 1%
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/relevance to skills, concepts, sequence of the sequence of the offering of the relevance of the percentage of experiments in allocation of the
real life knowledge and Courses that units in the electivesin  Text Books and courses having relation to the credits to the
situations analytical you have Course? terms of their reference books LAB real life courses?
(Employability) abilities studied in the relevance to the to the Courses? components? applications?
previous specialization
semester? streams?

M Excellent M Very Good M Good M Average M Poor
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Assoc. Dean-CSE




FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (l10T)

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 4'G\é§gy 3.Good | 2.Average 1.Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1.
Adequacy of the Core Courses 13% 49% 33% 30 204
2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 30% 14% 28% 24% 30
3.
Fulfillment of Needs 20% 35% 18% 22% 5%
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 3% 28% 34% 33% 2%
5. .
Curriculum proved useful at workplace 11% 17% 35% 35% 204
6. ;
Was the C'u'rrlculum followed by the Employee relevant to 20% 13% 26% 39% 204
Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students performance
with respect to general communication skills 12% 36% 23% 29% 0%
8. . . .
Was the Currlculum helpfu'l at mprovmg StL!dents‘ performance 18% 18% 35% 2504 30
with respect to their planning and organization skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students performance
with respect to developing practical solutions to work place 7% 15% 35% 43% 0%
problems
10. | Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial motives
which helps the Students for starting their ventures 17% 28% 13% 38% 3%
Average 15% 25% 28% 29% 2%
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (l10T)

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 4'G\é§gy 3.Good | 2. Average[L.Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 50% 33% 8% 8% 0%
2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 42% 33% 25% 0% 0%
3. 58% 25% 8% 8% 0%
Fulfillment of Needs
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 67% 17% 8% 8% 0%
> Curriculum proved useful at workplace 42% 33% 17% 8% 0%
6. Was the Curriculum followed by the Employee relevant to 33% 25% 25% 17% 0%
Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students 25% 33% 25% 17% 0%
performance with respect to general communication skills
8. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 33% 17% 33% 17% 0%
performance with respect to their planning and organization
skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
performance with respect to developing practical solutions to
work place problems
10. | was the curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial 33% 25% 17% 17% 8%
motives which helps the Students for starting their ventures
43% 28% 18% 11% 1%
Average
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech — INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (ISE)

SI. No. _
Questions 5. Excellent 4'G\ég£|y 3. Good 2. Average 1.Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. How do you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have studied? 20% 16% 48% 8% 8%
2. Course Appl_lcablllty Irelevance to real life situations 20% 20% 44% 16% 0%
(Employability)
3. Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and
analytical abilities 12% 20% 44% 16% 8%
4, How do you rate the sequence of the Courses that you have 0 0 0 0 0
studied in the previous semester? 12% 16% 56% 12% 4%
5. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course?
12% 24% 44% 20% 0%
6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their
relevance to the specialization streams? 8% 28% 52% 8% 4%
7. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference
books to the Courses? 12% 28% 36% 16% 8%
8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components? 12% 20% 56% 4% 8%
9. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
applications? 12% 24% 40% 16% 8%
10. | How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
28% 24% 28% 12% 8%
Average 15% 22% 45% 13% 6%
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semester? streams?

M Excellent M Very Good M Good M Average M Poor
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Assoc. Dean-CSE




FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech — INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (ISE)

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 4'G\é§gy 3.Good | 2.Average 1.Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

1.

Adequacy of the Core Courses 13% 49% 33% 30 204
5 - - -

Practical Content in the Curriculum 30% 14% 28% 24% 30
3.

Fulfillment of Needs 20% 35% 18% 22% 5%
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 3% 28% 34% 33% 2%
5. .

Curriculum proved useful at workplace 11% 17% 35% 35% 204
6. .

Was the C_u.rrlculum followed by the Employee relevant to 20% 13% 26% 39% 204

Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students performance

with respect to general communication skills 12% 36% 23% 29% 0%
8. . . .

Was the Currlculum helpfu.I at mprovmg Stu.dents. performance 18% 18% 350 2504 3%

with respect to their planning and organization skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students performance

with respect to developing practical solutions to work place 7% 15% 35% 43% 0%

problems
10. | Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial motives

which helps the Students for starting their ventures 17% 28% 13% 38% 3%

Average 15% 25% 28% 29% 2%




Faculty Feedback Analysis (2022-23)
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech — INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (ISE)

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 4.GVery 3.Good | 2. Average[L.Poor
ood
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 50% 33% 8% 8% 0%
2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 42% 33% 25% 0% 0%
3. 58% 25% 8% 8% 0%
Fulfillment of Needs
4 Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 67% 17% 8% 8% 0%
> Curriculum proved useful at workplace 42% 33% 17% 8% 0%
6. Was the Curriculum followed by the Employee relevant to 33% 25% 25% 17% 0%
Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students 25% 33% 25% 17% 0%
performance with respect to general communication skills
8. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 33% 17% 33% 17% 0%
performance with respect to their planning and organization
skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
performance with respect to developing practical solutions to
work place problems
10. Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial 33% 25% 17% 17% 8%
motives which helps the Students for starting their ventures
43% 28% 18% 11% 1% »
Average \
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M Excellent 50% 42% 58% 67% 42% 33% 25% 33% 42% 33%
m Very Good 33% 33% 25% 17% 33% 25% 33% 17% 42% 25%
™ Good 8% 25% 8% 8% 17% 25% 25% 33% 8% 17%
Average 8% 0% 8% 8% 8% 17% 17% 17% 8% 17%
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M Excellent ®Very Good ® Good Average M Poor




ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech — INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (ISE)

SI.-No. Questions 5. Excellent écla.o\(/)gry 3.Good  [2. Average | 1. Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
L \Was the syllabus relevant to your course? 29% 19% 33% 19% 1%
2. \Was the syllabus updated enough? 28% 32% 33% 7% 0%
3.
Was the course content delivery interesting? 26% 30% 34% 8% 1%
4. Did the course curriculum intellectually stimulate you? 26% 29% 33% 12% 0%
5.
\Was the course curriculum fulfilling your expectations? 28% 29% 32% 8% 2%
6.
Have you learnt any skills in the due course of your study? 25% 33% 29% 12% 1%
7. :
Does th_e syllabus create any interest to pursue post- 24% 30% 33% 9% 4%
graduation/research in the particular topic?
8. -
How do you rate the courses that you have learnt suiting the 0 0 0 0 0
requirements of the Industry? 22% 29% 37% 12% 1%
0. . . . .
How do you rate the I_earnmg_experlence in terms of their 24% 29% 34% 10% 204
relevance to the real life applications?
10. A .
How do you _rate the courses that you have leant in relation to 26% 8% 30% 11% 6%
your current job?
Average 26% 29% 33% 11% 2%




Alumni Feedback Analysis (2022-23)
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech — INFORMATION SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (IST)

SI. No. _
Questions 5. Excellent 4. Very 3. Good 2. Average 1.Poor
Good
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. How do you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have studied? 14% 50% 21% 14% 0%
2. Course Appl_lcablllty [relevance to real life situations 79 500 29% 14% 0%
(Employability)
3. Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and
analytical abilities 0% 36% 50% 14% 0%
4, Hon do_you rate tr_]e sequence of the Courses that you have 79 36% 50% 7% 0%
studied in the previous semester?
5. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course?
7% 36% 50% 7% 0%
6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their
relevance to the specialization streams? 0% 29% 43% 21% 7%
7. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference
books to the Courses? 14% 36% 43% 7% 0%
8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components? 7% 50% 43% 0% 0%
9. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
applications? 7% 43% 36% 14% 0%
10. | How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
7% 43% 29% 14% 7%
Average % 41% 39% 11% 1%




60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

(]
1 0 ()
0% I 0%

How do you Course
rate the Applicability
syllabus of the /relevance to

courses that real life
you have situations
studied? (Employability)

Student Feedback for AY 2022-23

0% 0% I ‘0% I IO% 0% I IO% ' 0%0% I 0% ' '
Learning value  How do you How do you How do you How do you How do you How do you How do you
in terms of rate the rate the rate the rate the rate the rate the rate the

skills, concepts, sequence of the sequence of the offering of the relevance of the percentage of experiments in allocation of the

knowledge and Courses that units in the electivesin  Text Books and courses having relation to the credits to the
analytical you have Course? terms of their reference books LAB real life courses?
abilities studied in the relevance to the to the Courses? components? applications?
previous specialization
semester? streams?

M Excellent ®™Very Good ™ Good ™ Average M Poor

CF~7/’

Assoc. Dean-CSE




FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech — INFORMATION SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (IST)

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 4'G\é§gy 3.Good | 2.Average 1.Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

1.

Adequacy of the Core Courses 13% 49% 33% 3% 20
2 - - -

Practical Content in the Curriculum 30% 14% 28% 24% 3%
3.

Fulfillment of Needs 20% 35% 18% 22% 5%
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 3% 28% 34% 33% 2%
5. .

Curriculum proved useful at workplace 11% 17% 35% 35% 20
6. :

Was the C_u.rrlculum followed by the Employee relevant to 20% 13% 26% 39% 204

Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students performance

with respect to general communication skills 12% 36% 23% 29% 0%
8. . . .

Was the Currlculum helpfu'l at mprovmg StL!dents‘ performance 18% 18% 350 2504 3%

with respect to their planning and organization skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students performance

with respect to developing practical solutions to work place 7% 15% 35% 43% 0%

problems
10. | Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial motives

which helps the Students for starting their ventures 17% 28% 13% 38% 3%

Average 15% 25% 28% 29% 2% ¢
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H Very Good 49% 14% 35% 28% 17% 13% 36% 18% 15% 28%
= Good 33% 28% 18% 34% 35% 26% 23% 35% 35% 13%
M Average 3% 24% 22% 33% 35% 39% 29% 25% 43% 38%
M Poor 2% 3% 5% 2% 2% 2% 0% 3% 0% 3%
M Excellent ®Very Good = Good M Average M Poor
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech — INFORMATION SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (IST)

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 4'G\é§gy 3.Good | 2. Average[L.Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 50% 33% 8% 8% 0%
2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 42% 33% 25% 0% 0%
3. 58% 25% 8% 8% 0%
Fulfillment of Needs
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 67% 17% 8% 8% 0%
> Curriculum proved useful at workplace 42% 33% 17% 8% 0%
6. Was the Curriculum followed by the Employee relevant to 33% 25% 25% 17% 0%
Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students 25% 33% 25% 17% 0%
performance with respect to general communication skills
8. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 33% 17% 33% 17% 0%
performance with respect to their planning and organization
skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
performance with respect to developing practical solutions to
work place problems
10. Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial 33% 25% 17% 17% 8%
motives which helps the Students for starting their ventures
43% 28% 18% 11% 1%
Average »




Employer Feedback Analysis (2022-23)

70% 67%
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0% %% I 0% I 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% Was th
Was the Was the a.s t €
. . Curriculum Was the
Curriculum Curriculum -
. helpful at Curriculum
helpful in helpful at . } .
Practical Was the improvin improvin improving helpful in
Adequacy of . Clearidea  Curriculum Curriculum P g P g Students building
Contentin ) Students Students .
the Core Fulfillment of aboutthe proved useful followed by performance Entrepreneuri
the performance performance . .
Courses . Needs purpose of at workplace the Employee . . with respect  al motives
Curriculum with respect  with respect . .
the Course relevant to . to developing which helps
- to general to their .
Employability L ) practical  the Students
communicati planning and . .
) Lo solutionsto ~ for starting
on skills organization .
. work place their ventures
skills
problems
M Excellent 50% 42% 58% 67% 42% 33% 25% 33% 42% 33%
m Very Good 33% 33% 25% 17% 33% 25% 33% 17% 42% 25%
" Good 8% 25% 8% 8% 17% 25% 25% 33% 8% 17%
Average 8% 0% 8% 8% 8% 17% 17% 17% 8% 17%
H Poor 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%
M Excellent ®Very Good ® Good Average M Poor




ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech — INFORMATION SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (IST)

SI.-No. Questions 5. Excellent écla.o\(/)gry 3.Good  [2. Average 1.Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
L \Was the syllabus relevant to your course? 29% 19% 33% 19% 1%
2. \Was the syllabus updated enough? 28% 32% 33% 7% 0%
3.
Was the course content delivery interesting? 26% 30% 34% 8% 1%
4. Did the course curriculum intellectually stimulate you? 26% 29% 33% 12% 0%
5.
\Was the course curriculum fulfilling your expectations? 28% 29% 32% 8% 2%
6.
Have you learnt any skills in the due course of your study? 25% 33% 29% 12% 1%
7. :
Does th_e syllabus create any interest to pursue post- 24% 30% 33% 9% 4%
graduation/research in the particular topic?
8. -
How do you rate the courses that you have learnt suiting the 0 0 0 0 0
requirements of the Industry? 22% 29% 37% 12% 1%
0. . . . .
How do you rate the I_earnmg_experlence in terms of their 24% 29% 34% 10% 204
relevance to the real life applications?
10. A .
How do you _rate the courses that you have leant in relation to 26% 8% 30% 11% 6%
your current job?
Average 26% 29% 33% 11% 2%




Alumni Feedback Analysis (2022-23)
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M Excellent ®Very Good = Good M Average M Poor
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STUDENT FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech — Electronics and Computer Engineering (ECM)

SI. No. _
Questions 5. Excellent 4. Very 3. Good 2. Average 1.Poor
Good
(] (] 0 (0]
% (%) % % %
1. How do you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have studied? 15% 26% 45% 10% 4%
2. E:EO;S% Qpbfijlliltc)?)blhty Irelevance to real life situations 15% 26% 46% 11% 2%
3. Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and
analytical abilities 18% 23% 47% 12% 0%
4, Hon do_you rate tr_]e sequence of the Courses that you have 15% 26% 47% 12% 0%
studied in the previous semester?
5. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course?
15% 28% 45% 10% 1%
6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their
relevance to the specialization streams? 13% 29% 48% 9% 1%
7. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference
books to the Courses? 15% 27% 48% 9% 1%
8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components? 16% 26% 45% 12% 1%
9. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
applications? 15% 21% 49% 15% 0%
10. | How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
13% 29% 47% 11% 0%
Average 15% 26% 47% 11% 1%




Student Feedback Analysis (2022-23)

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

o o
A 0 ° ° 4 . (]
1
1 o
‘ 6 o ° 6 ° o
ﬁ 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0%

How do you Course Learning value  How do you How do you How do you How do you How do you How do you How do you
rate the Applicability in terms of rate the rate the rate the rate the rate the rate the rate the
syllabus of the /relevance to skills, concepts, sequence of the sequence of the offering of the relevance of the percentage of experiments in allocation of the
courses that real life knowledge and Courses that units in the electivesin  Text Books and courses having relation to the credits to the
you have situations analytical you have Course? terms of their reference books LAB real life courses?
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech — Electronics and Computer Engineering (ECM)

SI-No. Questions 5. Excellent 4. very 3. Good 2. Average |L.Poor
Good
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. Was the syllabus relevant to your course? 29% 19% 33% 19% 1%
2. Was the syllabus updated enough? 28% 32% 33% 7% 0%
3.
\Was the course content delivery interesting? 26% 30% 34% 8% 1%
4. Did the course curriculum intellectually stimulate you? 26% 29% 33% 12% 0%
5.
Was the course curriculum fulfilling your expectations? 28% 29% 32% 8% 2%
6.
Have you learnt any skills in the due course of your study? 25% 33% 29% 12% 1%
[£ Does th_e syllabus create any in_terest to pursue post- 24% 30% 33% 9% 4%
graduation/research in the particular topic?
8. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt suiting the 2904 29% 37% 120 1%
requirements of the Industry?
9. How do you rate the I_earning_experience in terms of their 24% 29% 34% 10% 204
relevance to the real life applications?
10. : :
How do you _rate the courses that you have leant in relation to 26% 8% 30% 11% 6%
your current job?
Average 26% 29% 33% 11% 2%




Alumni Feedback Analysis (2022-23)
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Was the Did the Was the Have you Freate any
course course learntany interest to
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content . .- -
deliver intellectually fulfilling your due course graduation/r
interestir:, 5 stimulate expectations of your esearch in
g you? ? study? the
particular
topic?
26% 26% 28% 25% 24%
30% 29% 29% 33% 30%
34% 33% 32% 29% 33%
8% 12% 8% 12% 9%
1% 0% 2% 1% 4%

M Excellent ®Very Good = Good M Average M Poor
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rate the rate the rate the
courses that  learning
. . courses that
you have experience in ou have
learnt suiting  terms of yleant in
the their .
. relation to
requirement relevance to our current
s of the the real life ¥ iob?
Industry? applications? ’
22% 24% 26%
29% 29% 28%
37% 34% 30%
12% 10% 11%
1% 2% 6%




FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech — Electronics and Computer Engineering (ECM)

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 4'G\é§gy 3.Good | 2.Average 1.Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1.
Adequacy of the Core Courses 13% 49% 33% 30 204
2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 30% 14% 28% 24% 30
3.
Fulfillment of Needs 20% 35% 18% 22% 5%
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 3% 28% 34% 33% 2%
5. .
Curriculum proved useful at workplace 11% 17% 35% 35% 204
6. :
Was the C'u'rrlculum followed by the Employee relevant to 20% 13% 26% 39% 204
Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students performance
with respect to general communication skills 12% 36% 23% 29% 0%
8. . . .
Was the Currlculum helpfu'l at mprovmg StL!dents‘ performance 18% 18% 35% 2504 30
with respect to their planning and organization skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students performance
with respect to developing practical solutions to work place 7% 15% 35% 43% 0%
problems
10. | Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial motives
which helps the Students for starting their ventures 17% 28% 13% 38% 3%
Average 15% 25% 28% 29% 2%
\l




Faculty Feedback Analysis (2022-23)
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Curriculum workplace with respect  with respect to which helps
the Course relevant to . .
... togeneral to their developing the Students
Employabilit L . h .
communicati planningand  practical for starting
y onskills  organization solutions to their
skills work place = ventures
problems
M Excellent 13% 30% 20% 3% 11% 20% 12% 18% 7% 17%
H Very Good 49% 14% 35% 28% 17% 13% 36% 18% 15% 28%
= Good 33% 28% 18% 34% 35% 26% 23% 35% 35% 13%
M Average 3% 24% 22% 33% 35% 39% 29% 25% 43% 38%
M Poor 2% 3% 5% 2% 2% 2% 0% 3% 0% 3%
M Excellent ®Very Good = Good M Average M Poor
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Assoc. Dean-CSE




EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2022-23

Program: B. Tech — Electronics and Computer Engineering (ECM)

Sl. No. )
Questions 5. Excellent] 4&;\;22/ 3.Good | 2. Average(1.Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 50% 33% 8% 8% 0%
2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 42% 33% 25% 0% 0%
3. 58% 25% 8% 8% 0%
Fulfillment of Needs
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 67% 17% 8% 8% 0%
5 Curriculum proved useful at workplace 42% 33% 17% 8% 0%
6. Was the Curriculum followed by the Employee relevant to 33% 25% 25% 17% 0%
Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students 25% 33% 25% 17% 0%
performance with respect to general communication skills
8. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 33% 17% 33% 17% 0%
performance with respect to their planning and organization
skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
performance with respect to developing practical solutions to
work place problems
10. Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial 33% 25% 17% 17% 8%
motives which helps the Students for starting their ventures
43% 28% 18% 11% 1% ,
Average \




Employer Feedback Analysis (2022-23)
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Practical Was the improvin improvin improving helpful in
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Contentin ) Students Students .
the Core Fulfillment of aboutthe proved useful followed by performance Entrepreneuri
the performance performance . .
Courses . Needs purpose of at workplace the Employee . . with respect  al motives
Curriculum with respect  with respect . .
the Course relevant to . to developing which helps
- to general to their .
Employability L ) practical  the Students
communicati planning and . .
) Lo solutionsto ~ for starting
on skills organization .
. work place their ventures
skills
problems
M Excellent 50% 42% 58% 67% 42% 33% 25% 33% 42% 33%
m Very Good 33% 33% 25% 17% 33% 25% 33% 17% 42% 25%
" Good 8% 25% 8% 8% 17% 25% 25% 33% 8% 17%
Average 8% 0% 8% 8% 8% 17% 17% 17% 8% 17%
H Poor 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8%
M Excellent ®Very Good ® Good Average M Poor




